SQUARE Autoclave Range
125 – 735 litre models
Fitted with steam generator as standard
Astell’s SQUARE range offers the choice of seven different
chamber sizes ranging from 125 to 735 litres and various
heating, loading and door options. The SQUARE range is
suitable for sterilizing glassware, fluids, waste and porous
type loads (subject to configuration).

without trapping or entrapment of ‘foreign’ material
• Doors are thermally insulated to prevent the surface temperature
presenting a potential hazard to operators
1   SQUARE Autoclave Range
LEADERS IN STERILIZATION SINCE 1884
AVS735 fitted with optional stainless steel panels
Specifications
Model no. Volume
(litres) Doors Door mech. Steam
generator
Chamber dimensions
W x H x D (mm)
Overall dimensions
W x H x D (mm)
AVS125 125 1 Auto or Manual 24kW 500 x 500 x 500 780 x 2000 x 1300
AVS216 216 1 Auto or Manual 24kW 600 x 600 x 600 880 x 2000 x 1400
AVS250 250 1 or 2 Auto or Manual 24kW 500 x 500 x 1000 880 x 2000 x 1750
AVS360 360 1 or 2 Auto or Manual 24kW 600 x 600 x 1000 880 x 2000 x 1750
AVS490 490 1 or 2 Auto 48kW 700 x 700 x 1000 1250/1500 x 2000 x 1700
AVS612 612 1 or 2 Auto 48kW 700 x 700 x 1250 1250/1500 x 2000 x 2000
AVS735 735 1 or 2 Auto 48kW/72kW 700 x 700 x 1500 1250/1500 x 2000 x 2300
(Overall dimensions are based on single door models. May vary with the configuration and addition of certain options)
Models listed below are a representative selection. Please contact us for the full range of available sizes and options.
Advanced options (Selection of these options alters the power supply requirements listed in the Specifications table)
Integral Steam Generator Option